03.01.2024

1142513454

ESTABLISHED 1918

_|Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Nﬁmber:

8e.

Customer Order Number:

635kg

REMARES: - FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

querieaaa@kwv.co;za

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy  |110 831546 -
PO'Box 528, Suicer Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511 - .

Re% 04 1 21/00216517892 /07 -
a E L PO Y BE03 Gross Weight :

Cod ‘Pick

730025780
700024501
Q'\b
700025147
700025165
700024651
700024258
700024957

900133
900105
900434

901234
901309
902311

. 501380

ITENS
900160

T SUPPLIED'
700025832

e,

KWV Clasgic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon §
Laborie Cab Classique Brut 6x750ml -] ¢
Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml ”"Cs
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blane 8x2Lt B
Annabelle Cuvee. Rose Non-Alcoholic

‘Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol,

Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml -
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6 x 1.4
6 x 750 | 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
8 x 2000 1.0
6.x 750 | 2.0
€ x 750" 2.0

750 1

~ 362.52 1342.58
.'385.02 - 5.50 363 84
. 753.54 2.30 736.21
753.54 2.30 736.21
-855.36 4.40 81?.72
- 427.80 427.80
_427.80 427.80
Item rejectled - No dtock
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342.58 51.39
363.84 54.58
736.21 110.43 |-
736.21 110.43
817.72 122.66
855.60 128.34
855.60 128.33

393,97 .-

418.42
B46.64
846.64
240.38
983.94
983.93

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

>

Name :
Signature:
Date:

‘'For Receipt from Customer-:

- V| Currency:

Payment Terms

ZAR~

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd




